ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM ALUMNI
(2022 - 2023)

528 Responses

B C D E
Good or Below
No |Questions Average Excellent |Very good |Good Average
Above average

1 |Comment on - How well the course curriculum intellectually stimulates students? 8.10% 91.80% (37.8 34.3 19.7 49 3.2
The relevance of curriculum to your job & the future aspirations including higher

2 | o yours P enie 11.50% | 88.40% |33.9 35.6 189 85 3
How do you rate the impact of Programme in developing your personality &

3 employability? 11.40% 88.70% [34.3 36 18.4 6.3 5.1
How do you rate the support & opportunities for Training & placement provided b

4 | insﬂtyute? PP PP ESP P Y| 1290% | s87.10% |46 271 14 7.4 5.5
Academic initiatives taken by the institute to bridge the gap between industry &

5 academia 16.30% 83.70% |284 33.7 21.6 11 5.3
Support & Opportunities provided for co-curricular, extra-curricular activities & life

6 Skiﬁ’: PP P 30.30% | 70.00% |[255 201 24.4 16.9 134
Comment on the various kind of activities organised by the institute for overall

7 |development of students (like seminar, workshops, projects, study tours, expert 19.90% 80.10% |29.5 27.7 229 10.8 9.1
lectures, internships)

8 [How do you rate the hospitality provided by the institute Alumni after passing out? 19.50% 80.50% |28.6 28.8 23.1 11.7 7.8
Comment on the institutional practices of regular updates through Mails/Calls/SMS,

9 . . . . A . 16.90% 83.20% (34.7 29.2 19.3 9.7 7.2
social media etc. & involving alumni in its activities
Availability of ad te infrastructure for teaching | i like laboratories,

10 vailability of a egua e infrastruc u.r.e. or teaching learning process (like laboratories 14.90% 85.00% |35 9.5 203 10 49
classrooms & seminar halls, ICT facilities )
How do you rate the library facilities at institute (books & magazines, e-journals, e-

11 . 17.40% 82.60% [32.8 28.2 21.6 10 7.4
books, e-content , reading hall)?
How do you rate the infrastructure for general campus facilities (like washrooms,

12 |drinking water, canteen, playing area, parking space, hostel accommodation) in terms 25.90% 74.00% (25.9 27.1 21 14 11.9
of adequacy & quality?
How do you rate the inclusive environment (for tolerance, harmony, cultural &

13 13.30% 86.80% [37.1 29.4 20.3 7.8 5.5

linguistic, communal, socio-economic) and redressals of grievances?




ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM EMPLOYER
(2022 - 2023)

37 Responses

A B C D E
Average or
Good
No [Questions Below AOI:ov:r
Average Excellnet |Very Good|Good Average |Below Avel.
1 |How do you rate sufficiency & relevance of curriculum in relation to the program? 5.40% 94.60%
27.00%| 54.10%| 13.50% 0.00% 5.40%
Satisfacti ith th d at which tent is bei dapted t t
) atis aTc |(?n wi . e speed at which course content is being adapted to mee 2.70% 97.20%
changing industrial needs
27 48.6 21.6 2.7 0
How do you rate the technical knowledge/skills of DDU students to the current
3 | . 2.70% 97.20%
industry practices?
35.1 35.1 27 2.7 0
H Id d indust I t i t faciliti d
s | ow V\{OU. you grade on campus industry relevant equipment facilities and exposure 8.10% 91.80%
in the institute?
27 43.2 21.6 8.1 0
5 |How do you rate communication, managerial and leadership skills of Student? 8.10% 91.90%
18.9 54.1 18.9 5.4 2.7
How d te DDU students in t f relationship with
6 ow oy-ourae ) students in terms of relationship wi 2.70% 97.20%
peer/senior/subordinates?
40.5 40.5 16.2 2.7 0
How do you rate DDU students' ability for developing solution to the workspace
7 10.80% 89.10%
problems?
37.8 37.8 13.5 8.1 2.7
How d te the Industrial traini int hi ? (wrt duration, skill
8 ow do you rate the Industrial training / internship program? (wrt duration, ski 8.10% 91.80%
development etc.)
32.4 37.8 21.6 5.4 2.7
How do you find facilities and arrangements for campus interviews during on-campus
9 8.10% 91.80%
placement?
35.1 37.8 18.9 2.7 5.4
10 |[Liaising of institute/department with the industry 5.40% 94.50%
37.8 37.8 18.9 2.7 2.7




ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM FACULTY
(2022 - 2023)

271 Responses

A B C D E
Average or
Good or
No [Questions below Above Very Below
average Excellent |Good Good Average |Average
How do you rate the availability of general facilities? ( parking, transport, drinkin
1 Y , vore (parking, transp & 9.50% 90.50%
water, canteen, medical services )
41 30.3 19.2 7.7 1.8
How d te cleanli t d the faciliti h as Staff Cabins,
5 ow do you rate clean |nes§ a .campus and the facilities such as Staff Cabins 18.50% 81.50%
Computer Systems and hygienic restrooms?
27.7 32.8 21 111 7.4
3 |How do you rate facilities to access Internet/ICT/Other Gadgets? 9.60% 90.40%
43.5 32.5 14.4 7.4 2.2
4 [How is the availability & quality of resources in the laboratories & classrooms? 3.40% 96.70%
45.4 34.7 16.6 3 0.4
What is the d f freedom t dif tandi t
5 a |s/t e . eg.reteho rlelzebor: o propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new 1.80% 98.20%
courses/topics in the syllabus? 60.1 26.2 8.9 18 0
What is the d f freedom t ti techni trategies f
6 a .|s e degree of freedom to practice new techniques/strategies for 2.20% 97.80%
teaching and performance measurement of students?
63.5 26.2 8.1 2.2 0
7 |How do you rate the support of institute for research activities? 8.10% 91.90%
44.6 32.5 14.8 6.3 1.8
8 |How do you rate the support provided by the institute for Faculty Development? 7.70% 92.20%
47.2 32.5 12.5 5.5 2.2
Availability of non-teaching staff (technical/Administrative) in the institute
9 . . 17.30% 82.60%
relative to the number of teaching staff & students.
29.5 29.9 23.2 10.3 7
10 |How do you rate the faculty welfare practices adopted by the institute? 12.90% 87.10%
354 33.6 18.1 7 5.9
How do you rate the kplace environment in terms of gender & caste equalit
1 w do y u' e .wor place environment in terms of gender & caste equality 5.20% 96.30%
and professional ethics?
66.1 22.1 8.1 2.6 2.6




ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS
(2022 - 2023)

824 Responses

A B C D E
Average
Good or Below
No [Questions below Excellent |Very good [Good Average
Above average
Average
How do you rate the impact of curriculum in enhancing intellectual aptitude &
1 i 7.90% 92.10% |36.4 36.2 19.5 5.2 2.7
Personality of your ward?
2 |How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? 7.50% 92.40% |38.6 36 17.8 5.1 2.4
3 |How do you rate the mentor support for Academic & Research activities? 9.90% 90.10% |34.6 33.9 21.6 5.7 4.2
4 |How do you rate the examination system adopted by the institute? 11.70% 88.30% |37.7 32.2 18.4 6.6 5.1
5 |Support & opportunities for Training & placement 7.30% 92.70% |40.4 335 18.8 3.9 34
How do you rate the support extended by the institute for availing various
6 ) ) ) 7.40% 92.60% |39.8 32.8 20 3.3 4.1
scholarship schemes including MYSY?
How would you grade academic infrastructure facilities (laboratory, equipment,
7 . . . 14.20% 85.70% |28.6 32.6 24.5 8.7 5.5
classrooms, library, central computing facility, etc.)?
How would you grade infrastructure for general campus facilities (like washrooms,
8 o . . . 22.80% 77.10% |24.6 25.8 26.7 12.7 10.1
drinking water, canteen, playing area, parking space, hostel accommodation)?
How do you rate the support extended by the institute for transport facilities?
9 12.40% 87.70% |28.8 32.8 26.1 7.4 5

(student concession, bus services)




ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS (PART A) - GENERAL
(2022 - 2023)

2147 Responses

A B C D E
Average or
Good or
No |Questions below Above Below
average Excellent |Very Good|Good Average |average
How do you rate the support & guidance provided for development, training &
1 Iaceme\rlwt? pport & & P P 8 8.30% 91.80%
P ' 39.4 33.2 19.2 5.4 2.9
How do you rate evaluation system in terms of effectiveness, transparency & timeliness
2 in declar\;tion of results? ' ’ ' 9.00% 91.00%
' 38.9 34.6 17.5 5.5 3.5
3 |How do you rate environment for research & innovation activities? 16.90% 83.00%
27.8 30.3 24.9 11.7 5.2
How do you rate library facilities in terms of availability of prescribed books/readin
4 materialz Way of catali) uing and arrangement? e ! ¢ 13.70% 86.40%
s vay guing & ' 336 313 215 8.5 5.2
H d te the ICT faciliti t institut - , e- , Int t,
5 ow do you rate the acilities at institute (e-governance, e-resources, Interne 24.70% 75.30%
classrooms)? 236 26.7 25 14.4 10.3
How do you rate motivation, guidance & support provided for participation in co-
6 |curricular (Seminar/ Workshop/ Conference/ Research Projects etc.) activities at 13.20% 86.90%
University/State/National level? 32.1 33 21.8 8.5 4.7
How do you rate motivation, guidance & support provided for participation in extra-
7 curriculat (Yoga, Sports cultufal etc.) activit?ei at Eniversit /Stgte/NaptionaI level? 26.80% 72.30%
82, >ports, ' y ' 23.9 23.9 245 13.4 13.4
How do you rate Canteen, Drinking water & washroom facilities in terms of quality and
8 | iene?y & quatity 32.20% | 67.80%
velene: 223 235 22 16.6 15.6
How do you rate the services offered by student section (bus services, railwa
9 concessi\c/)n MYSY & other scholarshi syetc )? ( ' 10.60% 89.50%
’ ps ete.)s 40.1 30 19.4 6.5 4.1
10 [How do you rate Security and Proctored services in college? 9.60% 90.40%
38.2 33.1 19.1 5.5 4.1
11 (Give your opinion on the Grievances redressal system functioning at the institute 12.00% 88.00%
28.2 33.7 26.1 7.3 4.7
How d te the Inclusi i t for student der, regional, social,
12 c:nv:/mjnyacit;;z ce)theer gic\/::;\i/tt?etesgm;/lronmen or students (gender, regional, socia 8.00% 01.90%
’ 41.1 32.7 18.1 4.8 3.2




Faculty feedback 2022-23: https://forms.gle/r5Syzcub7Wc8d3pbK6

Alumni feedback 2022-23: https://forms.gle/D2VW{8Nma4ESSV2c6

Feedback from parents 2022-23: https://forms.gle/4pvmXZS3RnF2H1uC6

Feedback from Employer 2022-23: https://forms.gle/wfW7FmTRn4ryX2Qh6

Feedback from students (A) 2022-23: https://forms.gle/A1TidyvBfWw9EaBg6
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